
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= RUEL INVESTMENTS LLC; Date
Recorded= 2017/06;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 53 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 53 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 53 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 53 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

3 53 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18640

06/20/2017
09:27:42

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantee DEEDS M3
PROPERTIES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

3 53 Lot#:13 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

3 53 Lot#:12 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

3 53 Lot#:11 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

3 53 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES



201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

3 53 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:3 Pg:53
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE
ESTATES

201706200002
18650

06/20/2017
09:27:43

RUEL
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Grantor DEEDS MITCHELL
INVESTMENT
S LLP

Other:SEE
INST


