Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= RUEL INVESTMENTS LLC; Date Recorded= 2017/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC			3	53		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC			3	53		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC			3	53		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC			3	53		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC			3	53		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18640	06/20/2017 09:27:42	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantee	DEEDS	M3 PROPERTIES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18650	06/20/2017 09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP			3	53		Lot#:13 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18650	06/20/2017 09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP			3	53		Lot#:12 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18650	06/20/2017 09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201706200002 18650	06/20/2017 09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP			3	53		Lot#:11 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18650	06/20/2017 09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP			3	53		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES

201706200002 18650	09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP		3	53	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:3 Pg:53 Sub:CEDAR GROVE ESTATES
201706200002 18650	09:27:43	RUEL INVESTMENT S LLC	Grantor	MITCHELL INVESTMENT S LLP				Other:SEE INST